4th Annual PICKLEBALL TOURNAMENT Saturday, June 7, 2025 (R/D June 8) A fundraiser to benefit Southold Historical Museum <u>*PLEASE FILL OUT FORM BELOW*</u>

Title Sponsor: \$2,500

- Logo featured on Tournament T-Shirt
- Acknowledgement in event eblasts
- Acknowledgement in Southold Historical Museum Annual Report
- Court Sign
- Acknowledgement on social media

Ace Sponsor: \$1,000

- Logo featured on Tournament T-Shirt
- Acknowledgement in event eblasts
- Acknowledgement on social media
- Acknowledgement in Southold Historical Museum Annual Report

Volley Sponsor: \$500

- Name on Tournament T-Shirt
- Name included in event advertising and website
- Acknowledgment in event eblasts

Court Sponsor: \$250

- Sign on the court
- Recognition in printed program

- Recognition in printed program
- Logo included in event advertising and website
- Courtesy Brick with name on the grounds of Southold Historical Museum
- Invitation to Summer Social Event of choice
- Recognition in printed program
- Logo included in event advertising and website
- Court Sign
- Recognition in printed program
- Acknowledgement in Southold Historical Museum Annual Report
- Acknowledgement in Southold Historical Museum Annual Report

In-kind donations, such as raffles or gift bags, are always welcomed and will be acknowledge during the tournament. Description: ______

Mailing Address	Name of Busi	ness or Individual			
Contact PersonEmailEmailEmailEmailEmailEmailEmailEmailEmailEmailEmailEnd you will sponsor by circling below: Title Sponsor Ace Volley Court In-Kind Donation Please enclose a check payable to the Southold Historical Museum or complete the below credit card in Card #Security Code:Signature	Mailing Addre	ess			
Phone #Email <i>Kindly indicate which level you will sponsor by circling below:</i> Title Sponsor Ace Volley Court In-Kind Donation Please enclose a check payable to the Southold Historical Museum or complete the below credit card in Card # Exp:Security Code:Signature					
Kindly indicate which level you will sponsor by circling below: Title Sponsor Ace Volley Court In-Kind Donation Please enclose a check payable to the Southold Historical Museum or complete the below credit card in Card #					
Please enclose a check payable to the Southold Historical Museum or complete the below credit card in Card # Exp:Security Code:Signature		Kindly indi			
Card #Security Code:Signature		Title Sponsor	Ace Volley	Court	In-Kind Donation
Exp:Security Code:Signature	Please enclos	e a check payable to the So	uthold Historical Muse	eum or comp	lete the below credit card information:
	Card #				
Diasso raturn form by Friday May 0, 2025, to:	Ехр:	Security Code:	Signature		
Southold Historical Museum Attn: Pickleball Committee P.O. Box 1, Southold, NY 11971 Any questions please contact Barbara Poliwoda at 631-335-1878 / bpoliwoda@gmail.com.	Southold Hist Attn: Pickleba P.O. Box 1, So	all Committee outhold, NY 11971			